MPI pg.18
MORHEAT Inc.                p(416)675-7329                 toll-free(800)817-3486                sales@mpimorheat.com        www. mpimorheat.comMPI
SILICONE DRUM HEATERS
SILICONE RUBBER DRUM HEATERS
Drum Size Dia (nom) Length Width
5 US Gallon
(19 L)
11.1"

Extra Heavy Duty:
   3 Layers Fiberglass reinforced Silicone Rubber (High Density)
   (Density 75oz/yard)
MPI pg.19
MORHEAT Inc.                p(416)675-7329                 toll-free(800)817-3486                sales@mpimorheat.com        www. mpimorheat.comMPI
Drum Size Watts Heavy-Duty
120VAC
Heavy-Duty
240VAC
Extra Heavy-Duty
120VAC
Extra
Heavy-Duty
240VAC
5 US Gal
(19 L) 550W DRUMC-05120550 DRUMC-05240550 DRUMCH-05120550 DRUMCH-05240550
15/16 US Gal
(57/61 L) 700W DRUMC-15120700 DRUMC-15240700 DRUMCH-15120700 DRUMCH-15240700
30 US Gal
(114 L) 1000W DRUMC-30120700 DRUMC-30240700 DRUMCH-30120700 DRUMCH-30240700
55 US Gal
(208 L) 1200W DRUMC-551201200 DRUMC-55241200 DRUMCH-551201200 DRUMCh-55241200
Part No. for METAL Drums
Drum Size Watts Heavy-Duty
120VAC
Heavy-Duty
240VAC
Extra Heavy-Duty
120VAC
Extra
Heavy-Duty
240VAC
5 US Gal
(19 L) 150W DRUMC-05120150 DRUMC-05240150 DRUMCH-05120150 DRUMCH-05240150
15/16 US Gal
(57/61 L) 200W DRUMC-15120200 DRUMC-15240200 DRUMCH-15120200 DRUMCH-15240200
30 US Gal
(114 L) 250W DRUMC-30120200 DRUMC-30240200 DRUMCH-30120200 DRUMCH-30240200
55 US Gal
(208 L) 300W DRUMC-55120300 DRUMC-55240300 DRUMCH-55120300 DRUMCH-55240300
Part No. for POLY (Non-Metal) Drums
Standard : 6ft Power cord with bare wire leads
                  Adjustable Thermostat 50-425OF(20-215OC)
Standard : 6ft Power cord with bare wire leads